## DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-14 GURUGRAM DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE (2025- 2026)

(I) FOR STUDENTS ALREADY STUDYING IN SO (1) ADMISSION FEE	
(a) ADMISSION FEE- INTERNAL STUDENTS (CLASS -XI)	₹ 15000
(b) REFUNDABLE SECURITY INTERNAL STUDENTS (CLASS -XI)	₹ 11000
(2) MONTHLY COMPOSITE FEE	
CLASS	Amount
LKG TO VII	₹ 10150
VIII	₹ 10190
IX	₹ 10460
X	₹ 10430
XI (INTERNAL) (SCIENCE & HUMANITES)	₹ 11520
XI (COMMERCE)	₹ 10670
XII (SCIENCE & HUMANITES)	₹ 11410
XII (COMMERCE)	₹ 10570

XX	XXX-	XX	XX	XX

(II) FOR NEW ADMISSION:-	
(CHARGES APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION) (Classes Nursery to XII)	
(a) REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1000
(b) ADMISSION FEE	₹ 50000
(c) REFUNDABLE SECURITY	₹ 11000
(2) MONTHLY COMPOSITE FEE	
CLASS	Amount
NURSERY	₹ 11510
LKG TO VII	₹ 11510
VIII	₹ 11550
IX	₹ 11800
X	₹ 11770
XI-EXTERNAL (SCIENCE & HUMANITES)	12860
XI-EXTERNAL (COMMERCE)	₹ 12040
XII-EXTERNAL (SCIENCE & HUMANITES)	₹ 12750
XII-EXTERNAL (COMMERCE)	₹ 11970

TRANSPORT CHARGES (OPTIONAL)



## DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-10A GURUGRAM DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE (2025- 2026)

(I) FOR STUDENTS ALREADY STUDYING	G IN SCHOOL:-
M	IONTHLY COMPOSITE FEE
CLASS	Amount
LKG TO V	₹ 10150
FOR SPECIAL WING:- (ALL CATEGORIES)	₹ 8190

(II) FOR NEW ADMISSION:- (NURSERY-V) (CHARGES APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	
	Amount
(a) REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1000
(b) ADMISSION FEE	₹ 50000
(c) REFUNDABLE SECURITY	₹ 11000
MONTHLY COMPOSITE FE	E
Class	Amount
NURSERY TO V	₹ 11510

(CHARGES APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	
	Amount
(a) REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1000
(b) ADMISSION FEE	₹ 35000
(c) REFUNDABLE SECURITY	₹ 11000
MONTHLY COMPOSITE FEI	F
Class	Amount
Class	Amount
ALL CATEGORIES	₹ 8320

TRANSPORT CHARGES (OPTIONAL)

PRINCIPAL